
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TWIST	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $358.61
2025-09-05 Grant	to	GGORG txn_p5H0oPO -$45.00 $313.61
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Arun	George	Saji txn_WBHAWPQ -$45.00 $268.61
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Tobias txn_ZeHZ9o8 -$45.00 $223.61
2025-09-05 Grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_EyHPw7P -$45.00 $178.61
2025-09-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Poyo! txn_EyHPwgk -$31.50 $147.11
2025-09-07 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_5wHRKzp -$45.00 $102.11
2025-09-07 Grant	to	Abe	B txn_a8HBMqr -$45.00 $57.11
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Atul txn_EyHPwpk $45.00 $102.11
2025-09-07 Grant	to	Moaz txn_yXHVYRm -$45.00 $57.11
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Poyo’s	friend txn_GkH48N6 $31.50 $88.61
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_d7Haa7e -$45.00 $43.61
2025-09-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_MNHpal5 $150.00 $193.61
2025-09-16 Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_4dH5wxO -$45.00 $148.61
2025-09-16 Grant	to	Ishaan	Adhikari txn_0eHqMZQ -$45.00 $103.61
2025-09-16 Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_a8HBdy0 -$45.00 $58.61
2025-09-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_XGHQOaO $44.95 $103.56
2025-09-16 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Highway txn_66HO2Gz -$44.95 $58.61
2025-09-16 Grant	to	Huzaifa txn_d7HagLK -$45.00 $13.61
2025-09-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_GkH4Ed7 $150.00 $163.61
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Chxshi txn_evHRMaR -$45.00 $118.61
2025-09-17 Grant	to	vxnsh txn_K9HZbVd -$45.00 $73.61
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Shivam	Maurya txn_evHRMbW -$45.00 $28.61
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_9KHywdE $150.00 $178.61
2025-09-21 Topup	of	grant	to	vxnsh txn_8rHrM2m -$12.30 $166.31
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Kwong	Chun	Lok txn_lZHQMGE -$45.00 $121.31
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_0eHq5ZJ $0.08 $121.39
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_BZH8g86 $0.02 $121.41
2025-09-25 Grant	to	UsaidT txn_yXHVp5O -$45.00 $76.41
2025-09-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Chxshi txn_JxHvOQe -$6.00 $70.41
2025-09-25 Donation	from	vxnsh txn_wNHJw7G $12.30 $82.71
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Chxshi txn_kWHPGKq $6.00 $88.71

WITHDRAWN:	$859.75.	DEPOSITED:	$589.85. $88.71

YSWS	-	Twist	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Twist's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


